
AGENDA ALCALDE-PRESIDENTE 
SEMANA DEL 22 DE JULIO 

 
 

LUNES 
 

MARTES 
 

MIÉRCOLES 
 

JUEVES 
 

VIERNES 
 

SÁBADO 
 

DOMINGO 

18 
 
 

19 
 
 

20 
 
 

21 
 
 

22 
 
09.00h. Reunión 
Equipo de 
Gobierno 
 
13.00h. Boda Civil 
José Luis y Eulalia 
 
21.00h. Centro de 
día 

23 
 
 
 

24 
 
 

 

 


